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Classifica Generale
Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo

1 79 Zanoni Marco Legnami Pellegrinelli Bs M 85 A 01.46.25
2 48 Grassi Vittorio SSD Bagolino Tn M 74 A 01.49.22
3 24 Lazzari Domenico Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 74 A 01.53.40
4 28 Rota Luigi Free Zone Bs M 80 A 01.55.16
5 13 Lombardi Davide Trail Running Brescia Bs M 72 A 01.56.39
6 125 Pialorsi Emiliano Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 72 A 01.56.49
7 120 Massetti Michele Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 94 A 01.57.43
8 23 Pancari Sandro Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 80 A 01.59.14
9 105 Tomasoni Stefano Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 68 A 01.59.48

10 38 Zontini Giambattista S.A. Valchiese Tn M 57 B 02.00.08
11 77 Vezzola Stefano Atl. Vighenzi Bs M 70 A 02.01.03
12 15 Saba Gary Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 77 A 02.01.17
13 35 Persico Vincenzo Valetudo Skirunning It. Bg M 89 A 02.01.47
14 17 Zorzi Alessio S.A. Valchiese Bs M 87 A 02.04.26
15 21 Crescini Ruggero S.A. Valchiese Bs M 71 A 02.04.46
16 45 Bertoni Eros S.A. Valchiese Tn M 77 A 02.04.46
17 67 Savoldi Alex Circolo Amatori Pod. Bs M 83 A 02.05.37
18 11 Ceresa Ilario S.A. Valchiese Bs M 83 A 02.06.28
19 71 Iposi Mentore US Sabbio Chiese Bs M 65 B 02.06.36
20 102 Boni Antonio Scais 3038 Bg M 58 B 02.07.27
21 61 Archetti Paolo Free Zone Bs M 75 A 02.08.52
22 16 Conti Claudio Running Cazzago S/M Bs M 77 A 02.09.07
23 57 Vampini Massimo Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 69 A 02.09.30
24 36 Morandi Luca SSD Bagolino Bs M 65 B 02.09.49
25 117 Baroni Antonio Valetudo Skirunning It. Bg M 52 C 02.11.03
26 20 Tomasoni Guglielmo Runcard Bs M 77 A 02.11.49
27 26 Calabria Davide O. Atl. Pontoglio 92 Bs M 70 A 02.12.16
28 53 Boeri Celeste SS. Tremalzo Tn M 65 B 02.12.40
29 91 Piccini Fabio ASD Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 67 A 02.14.42
30 72 Cavagnini Claudio Arieni Team Bs M 65 B 02.14.53
31 83 Bertoletti Roberto Atl. Concesio 2009 Bs M 72 A 02.15.10
32 29 Mutti Maurizio SSD Bagolino Bs M 85 A 02.15.19
33 124 Bertoldini Taddeo ASD Falchi Lecco Lc M 81 A 02.15.59
34 70 Dusina Cristina Arieni Team Bs F 70 F 02.16.43
35 41 Berardinelli Gabriele GS Montegargnano Bs M 61 B 02.17.40
36 56 Conti Anna Libera Vr F 80 F 02.18.39
37 78 Arbisi Simone Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 82 A 02.18.45
38 42 Giori Pietro Trail Running Brescia Bs M 71 A 02.18.54
39 81 Filippini Giordano Running Prealpino Bs M 74 A 02.20.06
40 58 Pedrocchi Mario Scais 3038 Bg M 62 B 02.20.32
41 30 Valdini Marco Pol. Bione Bs M 78 A 02.20.43
42 39 Gualdi Roberto S.A. Valchiese Bs M 64 B 02.23.15



4° Bione Half Marathon Bione

12 Aprile 2015 4° Bione Half Marathon

43 51 Alghisi Mario Promosport Valli BS Bs M 65 B 02.24.55
44 118 Piejak Wiktoria Valetudo Skirunning rosa Tn F 89 F 02.25.51
45 31 Berardi Luca Libero Bs M 81 A 02.25.59
46 60 Minocci Diego Felter Bs M 66 A 02.27.04
47 7 Metelli Antonio Atl. Lumezzane Csp Bs M 74 A 02.27.31
48 74 Zapponi Maurizio Over Pontevico Bs M 61 B 02.27.46
49 75 Manfredini Alberto Bione Trailer Team Mn M 84 A 02.27.55
50 43 Apolone Elena Running Cazzago S/M Bs F 69 F 02.27.57
51 68 Aresi Marco Over Pontevico Bs M 75 A 02.28.02
52 114 Fogazzi Lino GP Allegrini Bs M 64 B 02.28.24
53 89 Fappani Marco Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 79 A 02.29.09
54 111 Sala Marco Sev Valmadrera Mb M 55 C 02.32.36
55 25 Mora Oscar ASD Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 82 A 02.32.52
56 14 Pea Marco Atl. Brescia Marathon Bs M 69 A 02.33.03
57 106 Erdelyi Laszlo Atl. Rodengo Saiano Bs M 74 A 02.33.13
58 32 Allodi Alessandro ASD Runners Salò Bs M 67 A 02.33.31
59 108 Mirza Shanzad Libero Bs M 77 A 02.33.32
60 9 Bugatti Stefano Pol. Bione Bs M 76 A 02.36.33
61 33 Lazzarini Mauro Garda Running Bs M 74 A 02.36.34
62 69 Zappulla Marzia Bione Trailer Team Bs F 85 F 02.36.47
63 34 Mino Lorenzo Europa Sporting Club Bs M 75 A 02.40.05
64 121 Ghilardi Anna Rosa Valetudo Skirunning rosa Bg F 56 F 02.40.14
65 98 Ferrari Luciano Runners Capriolese Bs M 53 C 02.40.15
66 97 Opici Luca Pod. Lograto Bs M 79 A 02.41.00
67 55 Scaroni Mauro Liberavventura Bs M 65 B 02.42.11
68 6 Bracchi Valentino Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 50 C 02.43.06
69 95 Mangiavini Francesco Trail Running Brescia Bs M 60 B 02.43.39
70 65 Ianiello Claudio Europa Sporting Club Bs M 71 A 02.43.50
71 52 Boglioni Michele Free Zone Bs M 84 A 02.45.50
72 50 Dominci Federico Marathon Team BG Bg M 74 A 02.46.06
73 123 Spedicato Stefano Trail Running Brescia Bs M 65 B 02.46.58
74 64 Bortoloni Fabio Europa Sporting Club Bs M 65 B 02.47.15
75 62 Gallinari Valeria Romano Running Bg F 83 F 02.47.19
76 8 Tonini Alberto US La Sportiva Bs M 68 A 02.50.11
77 37 Codenotti Marino US La Sportiva Bs M 69 A 02.52.52
78 101 Ravelli Mauro Pod. Lograto Bs M 67 A 02.53.16
79 96 Alberti Alberto Pod. Lograto Bs M 66 A 02.53.18
80 107 Brunelli Ilenia Atl. Franciacorta Bs F 82 F 02.54.59
81 88 Facchini Narciso ASD Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 58 B 02.55.02
82 5 Errico Andrea Fri. Ma. S. Bg M 86 A 02.56.01
83 126 Rossini Simone Europa Sporting Club Bs M 74 A 02.56.08
84 94 Bergomi Luciano Pod. Lograto Bs M 67 A 02.56.39
85 104 Magli Stefano Trail Running Brescia Bs M 77 A 02.58.13
86 3 Piccoli Mattia V. ASD Atl. Insieme Verona Vr M 87 A 02.58.21
87 66 Pinto Simone Europa Sporting Club Bs M 60 B 03.00.30
88 103 Capitanio Edoardo Scais 3038 Mi M 55 C 03.01.58
89 110 Ballarin Silvia Sev Valmadrera Mb F 65 F 03.02.17
90 93 Costa Osvaldo Pod. Lograto Bs M 54 C 03.02.18
91 84 Daffini Angela Libera Bs F 66 F 03.05.12
92 92 Andreis Pier Angelo Pol. Vobarno Bs M 70 A 03.06.11
93 10 Damioli Alberto Running Cazzago S/M Bs M 56 B 03.13.14
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94 116 Bazzani Aldo Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 58 B 03.15.13
95 87 Predolini Pierluigi UISP Bs M 64 B 03.16.00
96 90 Manni Roberto Pol. Vobarno Bs M 66 A 03.19.11
97 46 Fusi Cristian SSD Bagolino Bs M 78 A 03.19.12
98 4 Signorelli Sara Fri. Ma. S. Bg F 92 F 03.20.23
99 122 Magnifico Massimo Arredamenti Maiandi Cr M 57 B 03.20.24

100 63 Civettini Emanuela Europa Sporting Club Bs F 67 F 03.20.57
101 127 Bordiga Roberta Arieni Team Bs F 68 F 03.21.53
102 112 Schia Lorenzo Atl. Casone Noceto Pr M 69 A 03.21.57
103 99 Bodei Angelo Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 83 A 03.23.47
104 109 Bertocchi Michela Bione Trailer Team Bs F 78 F 03.30.16
105 86 Minelli Carla ASD Libertas Vallesabbia Bs F 67 F 03.34.44
106 59 Trussardi Franca Scais 3038 Bg F 66 F 03.41.18
107 44 Giuffrida Emiliano Trail Running Brescia Bs M 89 A 03.42.59
108 73 Leali Bruno Pol. Bione Bs M 59 B 03.49.01
109 47 Stagnoli Massimo SSD Bagolino Bs M 67 A 04.00.00
110 54 Micheli Valeria Pol. S. Felice D/B Bs F 64 F 04.00.00
111 113 Schia Stefano Atl. Casone Noceto Pr M 40 C 04.00.00
112 2 Acerbis Monia Valetudo Skirunning rosa Bg F 70 F NP
113 12 Bonera Giulia Running Prealpino Bs F 87 F NP
114 18 Gnuffi Fabrizio SS. Tremalzo Tn M 78 A NP
115 19 Gnuffi Nicola SS. Tremalzo Tn M 83 A NP
116 22 Piccinelli Heris Atl. Pertica Bassa Bs M 78 A NP
117 27 Facchetti Andrea Free Zone Bs M 87 A NP
118 49 Stagnoli Mario SSD Bagolino Bs M 69 A NP
119 76 Vezzola Nicola Atl. Vighenzi Bs M 64 B NP
120 80 Pettinari Giuseppe Atl. Lem Lonato Bs M 69 A NP
121 82 Rambaldini Insen SSD Bagolino Bs M 74 A NP
122 85 Ferretti Francesco Free Zone Bs M 82 A NP
123 115 Pisoni Marco GP Allegrini Bs M 62 B NP
124 119 Nespoli Daniele Runners Bergamo Bg M 75 A NP
125 40 Cenghiaro Piergiorgio Libero Bs M 50 C SQ
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Classifica Over 50
Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo

1 38 Zontini Giambattista S.A. Valchiese Tn M 57 B 02.00.08
2 71 Iposi Mentore US Sabbio Chiese Bs M 65 B 02.06.36
3 102 Boni Antonio Scais 3038 Bg M 58 B 02.07.27
4 36 Morandi Luca SSD Bagolino Bs M 65 B 02.09.49
5 53 Boeri Celeste SS. Tremalzo Tn M 65 B 02.12.40
6 72 Cavagnini Claudio Arieni Team Bs M 65 B 02.14.53
7 41 Berardinelli Gabriele GS Montegargnano Bs M 61 B 02.17.40
8 58 Pedrocchi Mario Scais 3038 Bg M 62 B 02.20.32
9 39 Gualdi Roberto S.A. Valchiese Bs M 64 B 02.23.15

10 51 Alghisi Mario Promosport Valli BS Bs M 65 B 02.24.55
11 74 Zapponi Maurizio Over Pontevico Bs M 61 B 02.27.46
12 114 Fogazzi Lino GP Allegrini Bs M 64 B 02.28.24
13 55 Scaroni Mauro Liberavventura Bs M 65 B 02.42.11
14 95 Mangiavini Francesco Trail Running Brescia Bs M 60 B 02.43.39
15 123 Spedicato Stefano Trail Running Brescia Bs M 65 B 02.46.58
16 64 Bortoloni Fabio Europa Sporting Club Bs M 65 B 02.47.15
17 88 Facchini Narciso ASD Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 58 B 02.55.02
18 66 Pinto Simone Europa Sporting Club Bs M 60 B 03.00.30
19 10 Damioli Alberto Running Cazzago S/M Bs M 56 B 03.13.14
20 116 Bazzani Aldo Libertas Vallesabbia Bs M 58 B 03.15.13
21 87 Predolini Pierluigi UISP Bs M 64 B 03.16.00
22 122 Magnifico Massimo Arredamenti Maiandi Cr M 57 B 03.20.24
23 73 Leali Bruno Pol. Bione Bs M 59 B 03.49.01
24 76 Vezzola Nicola Atl. Vighenzi Bs M 64 B NP
25 115 Pisoni Marco GP Allegrini Bs M 62 B NP
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Classifica Over 60
Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo

1 117 Baroni Antonio Valetudo Skirunning It. Bg M 52 C 02.11.03
2 111 Sala Marco Sev Valmadrera Mb M 55 C 02.32.36
3 98 Ferrari Luciano Runners Capriolese Bs M 53 C 02.40.15
4 6 Bracchi Valentino Atl. Franciacorta Bs M 50 C 02.43.06
5 103 Capitanio Edoardo Scais 3038 Mi M 55 C 03.01.58
6 93 Costa Osvaldo Pod. Lograto Bs M 54 C 03.02.18
7 113 Schia Stefano Atl. Casone Noceto Pr M 40 C 04.00.00
8 40 Cenghiaro Piergiorgio Libero Bs M 50 C SQ
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Classifica Femminile
Num. Nome Società Pr. S. A. C. Tempo

1 70 Dusina Cristina Arieni Team Bs F 70 F 02.16.43
2 56 Conti Anna Libera Vr F 80 F 02.18.39
3 118 Piejak Wiktoria Valetudo Skirunning rosa Tn F 89 F 02.25.51
4 43 Apolone Elena Running Cazzago S/M Bs F 69 F 02.27.57
5 69 Zappulla Marzia Bione Trailer Team Bs F 85 F 02.36.47
6 121 Ghilardi Anna Rosa Valetudo Skirunning rosa Bg F 56 F 02.40.14
7 62 Gallinari Valeria Romano Running Bg F 83 F 02.47.19
8 107 Brunelli Ilenia Atl. Franciacorta Bs F 82 F 02.54.59
9 110 Ballarin Silvia Sev Valmadrera Mb F 65 F 03.02.17

10 84 Daffini Angela Libera Bs F 66 F 03.05.12
11 4 Signorelli Sara Fri. Ma. S. Bg F 92 F 03.20.23
12 63 Civettini Emanuela Europa Sporting Club Bs F 67 F 03.20.57
13 127 Bordiga Roberta Arieni Team Bs F 68 F 03.21.53
14 109 Bertocchi Michela Bione Trailer Team Bs F 78 F 03.30.16
15 86 Minelli Carla ASD Libertas Vallesabbia Bs F 67 F 03.34.44
16 59 Trussardi Franca Scais 3038 Bg F 66 F 03.41.18
17 54 Micheli Valeria Pol. S. Felice D/B Bs F 64 F 04.00.00
18 2 Acerbis Monia Valetudo Skirunning rosa Bg F 70 F NP
19 12 Bonera Giulia Running Prealpino Bs F 87 F NP
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